DATE

JAN
FEB
MAR
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
ocT
NOV
DEC

Sherman County Appraisal Distrcit
2025 Utility Report

12/10/24-1/13/25
01/13/25-02/11/25
02/11/25-03/13/25
03/13/25-4/10/25
04/10/25-05/11/25
05/11/25-06/10/25
06/10/25-7/10/25
07/10/25-08/10/25
08/10/25-09/09/25
09/09/25-10/08/25
10/08/25-11/06/25
11/06/25-12/09/25
12/09/25-1/11/26

kWh
3638
3584
3330
1719
1047
681
1263
1366
1002
1248
1051
2189
2471

ELECTRICITY

Cost
$390.05
$625.40
$663.45
$371.36
$301.23
$232.57
$297.16
$280.87
$271.33
$320.77
$390.31
$424.40
$434.00

lease.

TELEPHONE/ TOTAL

INTERNET MONTHLY
COST

$252.56 $642.61
$253.40 $878.80
$252.97 $916.42
$253.77 $625.13
$253.39 $554.62
$252.61 $485.18
$253.45 $550.61
$253.95 $534.82
$253.36 $524.69
$254.46 $575.23
$254.77 $645.08
$253.71 $678.11
$253.71 $687.71

TOTAL UTILITIES FOR 2025  $8,299.01

Sherman CAD pays the electric bill for the portion of the building included in our office

Sherman CAD is also responsible for other bills included within our budget such as

included in our rent payment.

telephone and interent. In accordance with our office lease, the water and gas bills are
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