

# Sherman County Appraisal District

## 2025 Utility Report

DATE	ELECTRICITY		TELEPHONE/ INTERNET	TOTAL MONTHLY COST	
	kWh	Cost			
JAN	12/10/24-1/13/25	3638	\$390.05	\$252.56	\$642.61
FEB	01/13/25-02/11/25	3584	\$625.40	\$253.40	\$878.80
MAR	02/11/25-03/13/25	3330	\$663.45	\$252.97	\$916.42
APRIL	03/13/25-4/10/25	1719	\$371.36	\$253.77	\$625.13
MAY	04/10/25-05/11/25	1047	\$301.23	\$253.39	\$554.62
JUNE	05/11/25-06/10/25	681	\$232.57	\$252.61	\$485.18
JULY	06/10/25-7/10/25	1263	\$297.16	\$253.45	\$550.61
AUG	07/10/25-08/10/25	1366	\$280.87	\$253.95	\$534.82
SEPT	08/10/25-09/09/25	1002	\$271.33	\$253.36	\$524.69
OCT	09/09/25-10/08/25	1248	\$320.77	\$254.46	\$575.23
NOV	10/08/25-11/06/25	1051	\$390.31	\$254.77	\$645.08
DEC	11/06/25-12/09/25	2189	\$424.40	\$253.71	\$678.11
	12/09/25-1/11/26	2471	\$434.00	\$253.71	\$687.71
<b>TOTAL UTILITIES FOR 2025</b>					<b>\$8,299.01</b>

Sherman CAD pays the electric bill for the portion of the building included in our office lease.

Sherman CAD is also responsible for other bills included within our budget such as telephone and internet. In accordance with our office lease, the water and gas bills are included in our rent payment.